THE DATASHEET OF
BM15FR0.8-22DS-0.35V(51)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
12021.12w
BM15FR Series
Features
1. High retention strength
Metal fittings in the locking mechanism assure high

 0 -0
.0
5
2.
28
+
0.
05
 0
E  0
-0.05
  Recommended PCB layout   Recommended metal mask dimensions
(mask thickness 100µm)
[mm]
Height Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
0.7 BM15FR0.7-10DS-0.35V(51) 673-1269-0 51 10 4.02 1.4 0.12 2.88 2.1 3.66 0.7
0.8
BM15FR0.8-10DS-0.35V(51) 673-1225-5 51 10 4.02 1.4
0.12
2.88 2.1 3.66
0.8
BM15FR0.8-20DS-0.35V(51) 673-1227-0 51 20 5.77 3.15 4.63 3.85 5.41
BM15FR0.8-22DS-0.35V(51) 673-1220-1 51 22 6.12 3.5 4.98 4.2 5.76
BM15FR0.8-24DS-0.35V(51) 673-1229-6 51 24 6.47 3.85 5.33 4.55 6.11
BM15FR0.8-30DS-0.35V(51) 673-1244-0 51 30 7.52 4.9 0.1 6.38 5.6 7.16
Note 1 : This product is sold on 15,000 pcs/reel reels. Please place orders in full reel quantities.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Note 3 : Please contact our sales dept. for pin counts not listed above.
Ju

66
±0
.0
2
1.
22
±0
.0
2
D±0.02
E±0.02
  Recommended PCB layout   Recommended metal mask dimensions
(mask thickness 100µm)
[mm]
Height Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F
0.7 BM15FR-10DP-0.35V(51) 673-1272-5 51 10 2.92 1.4 2.5 1.97 2.8 0.46
0.8
BM15FR0.8-10DP-0.35V(51) 673-1226-8 51 10 2.92 1.4 2.5 1.97 2.8
0.62
BM15FR0.8-20DP-0.35V(51) 673-1228-3 51 20 4.67 3.15 4.25 3.72 4.55
BM15FR0.8-22DP-0.35V(51) 673-1224-2 51 22 5.02 3.5 4.6 4.07 4.9
BM15FR0.8-24DP-0.35V(51) 673-1230-5 51 24 5.37 3.85 4.95 4.42 5.25
BM15FR0.8-30DP-0.35V(51) 673-1243-7 51 30 6.42 4.9 6 5.47 6.3
Note 1 : This product is sold on 15,000 pcs/reel. Please place orders in full reel quantities.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Note 3 : Please contact our sales dept. for pin counts not listed above.
Ju